O N bk~ W~

N b B BB DSDBRPADDBRDBDWLWLWLWLWLLWWLWWULWWNRNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDRFE /= =
O I AN N PA WL, OOV NDKR WD, OO NDE WD, OOV INNEAE WD, OO WD~ ONVO

TABLE OF CONTENTS GPC BIDDERS (1/2023)
Division Project No. 21J3G

DIVISION 01 — GPC BIDDING AND CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS
TITLE PAGE
TABLE OF CONTENTS

GPC BIDDING REQUIREMENTS

GPC Invitation to Bid

GPC Instructions to Bidders

Bid Form — General Prime Contractor (GPC)

Sealed Bid Envelope Label

General Prime Contractor (GPC) Bid Bond Form (DOA-4190)

Designation of Confidential and Proprietary Information Form (DOA-3027)

Form A - Affidavit of Compliance — MBE/DVB Provisions (DOA-4266)
Request for Submittal Approval (DOA-4523)
Request for Subcontractors Approval (DOA-4225)

CONTRACT FORMS

Performance Bond 100% Form (DOA-4188)
Payment Bond 100% Form (DOA-4187)
Contract Form (DOA-4504)

CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT

Index to the General Conditions

General Conditions of the General Prime Contractor Contract (DOA-4193P)
Supplementary General Conditions

Submittal Log

DIVISION 01

General Requirements

Volk Field Dig Permit Form & Visitor-Contrator (EAL) Request
Summary of Solid Waste Disposal Form

01 74 19 Construction Waste Management

VOLUME 2

DIVISION 02 — EXISTING CONDITIONS

Section Title

02 0500 Common Work Results for Existing Conditions
024113 Demolition

DIVISION 03 - CONCRETE
Section Title
03 3000 Cast-In-Place Concrete

DIVISION 05 - METALS
Section Title
05 50 00 Metal Fabrications

DIVISION 26 - ELECTRICAL

Section Title

26 0500 Common Work Results for Electrical

26 05 04 Cleaning, Inspection and Testing of Electrical Equipment
26 0519 Low-Voltage Electrical Power Conductors and Cables

26 05 26 Grounding and Bonding for Electrical Systems

TC-1

Pages Thru

TC-3

B-12
c-4

— N

NS S}

1

34
SGC-1
SL-1

GR-14

3

1

0174 19-4

02 05 00-4
0241 13-5

03 30 00-22

05 50 00-2

26 05 00-7
26 05 04-2
26 05 19-5
26 05 26-4


mbakalars
Text Box
C-4

mbakalars
Text Box
3
1


O NN bk~ W~

NN D BDDBDDESESDSDD D WLLWILWLWLWWWOLWWWRNNDNNNDROD OO — s —
LAV ROURON OO0 AN ERDLDNLN—~,OOOXOAANNDE DR —~OOXAANTNELWN =S OOAIANNDAWN — OO

26 05 33 Raceway and Boxes for Electrical Systems

26 05 34 Underground HDPE Pathways for Electrical Systems
26 05 53 Identification for Electrical Systems

26 08 00 Commissioning of Electrical

262813 Fuses

26 56 29 Site Lighting

DIVISION 31 - EARTHWORK

Section Title

311000 Site Clearing

312000 Earthmoving

3122 16.15 Roadway Subgrade Preparation
3123 16.13 Trenching

312500 Erosion Control

DIVISION 32 — EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS
Section Title

3211 23.33 Dense Graded Base

3212 16.13 Hot Mix Asphalt Paving

321723 Pavement Markings

329113 Soil Preparation

329219 Seeding

DIVISION 33 — UTILITIES
Section Title
3340 00 Storm Drainage Utilities

DRAWINGS - Bound Separately
Title

Title Sheet

Project Overview
Demolition Plan
Demolition Plan
Demolition Plan
Drainage Swale and USFPO Sidewalk Plan View
Plan & Profile Sidewalk
Plan & Profile Sidewalk
Plan & Profile Sidewalk
Plan & Profile Sidewalk
Plan & Profile Sidewalk
Plan & Profile Sidewalk
Plan & Profile Drainage Swale
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk

TC-2

26 05 33-7
26 05 34-5
26 05 53-2
26 08 00-38
26 28 13-1
26 56 29-6

3110 00-2
3120 00-5
312216.15-4
312316.13-9
3125 00-5

321123.33-3
321216.13-3
321723-2
3291 13-4
3292 19-3

33 40 00-8

Sheets Thru

T100
C100
C101
C102
C103
C200
C300
C301
C302
C303
C304
C305
C306
C400
C401
C402
C403
C404
C405
C406
C407
C408
C409
C410
C411
C412
C413



O NN bk~ W~

W W L LW W N NN NN NN DN NN M = e = e =
A LW, OOV IANNDA WVIDO~R, OOV WD~ OO

Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Cross Sections Sidewalk
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Construction Details
Electrical Site Plan
Electrical Site Plan
Electrical Site Plan
Photometrics Plan (FC)
Photometrics Plan (FC)
Photometrics Plan (FC)
Electrical Schedules & Details
Electrical Details
Electrical Details

sk

TC-3

C414
C415
C416
C417
C418
C419
C420
C421
C422
C423
C500
C501
C502
C503
C504
C505
C506
C507
C508
C509
C510
C511
E100
E101
E102
E110
Ell1
El12
E301
E302
E303





